
 

  

 
DAY 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

WEEKLY EVENTS 

Fellowship, Refreshments and Opening Program 

Sunday School Classes (All Ages) 

Worship Service 

Abundant Joy Choir Rehearsal 

Praise Team Rehearsal 

Prayer Meeting 

WHEN 

9:30 – 10:00 a.m. 

10:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

 

EBENEZER UMC CALENDAR 

DATE 

02 May 

03 May 

06 May 

07 May 

09 May 

13 May 

13 May 

13 May 

14 May 

16 May 

16 May 

18 May 

19 May 

20 May 

23 May 

28 May 

30 May 

WHEN 

5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

During Worship 

7:00 p.m. 

5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

ALL DAY 

8:30 a.m. 

During Offering 

7:00 p.m. 

5:30  – 7:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

During Children’s Sermon 

5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

ALL DAY 

5:30  – 7:00 p.m. 

. 

 

MAY EVENTS 

Bible Study 

UMW Meeting 

Communion Sunday and Discretionary Offering 

Church Council 

Bible Study 

Mother’s Day 

Men’s Breakfast 

Maintenance Fund Sunday 

Cub Scout Pack 207 

Bible Study 

Cemetery Trust Meeting 

Food Pantry Truck Arrives – Help Needed to Unload 

Food Pantry (Volunteers Needed – Arrive by 8:30 a.m.) 

Change for Change Sunday  

Bible Study 

Memorial Day 

Bible Study 



  

EBENEZER UMC CALENDAR 

DATE 

02 June 

03 June 

04 June 

10 June 

10 June 

11 June 

15 June 

16 June 

17 June 

JUNE EVENTS 

UMW Rummage Sale 

Communion Sunday and Discretionary Offering 

Church Council 

Men’s Breakfast 

Maintenance Fund Sunday 

Cub Scout Pack 207 

Food Pantry Truck Arrives – Help Needed to Unload 

Food Pantry (Volunteers Needed – Arrive by 8:30 a.m.) 

Change for Change Sunday 

WHEN 

8:00 a.m. 

During Worship 

7:00 p.m. 

8:30 a.m. 

During Worship 

7:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

During Children’s Sermon 

 

 


